Race Date
November 22, 2014

Overall
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Name
Andrea Amaro
Kim Carter
Kayla Pallares
Mercy Rotich
Leah Deering
TaPring Goatee
Kassidi Jones
Brittany Parga
Lyndi Hanson
Purity Murray
J'Cee Holmes
Joby Montgomery
Colleen Russell
Mary Carr
Mindy Rincon
Lauren Roberts
Kelly O'Shea
Sherene Whyte
Sierra Hughes
Casey England
Shannon Luevano
Alyssa Deligio
Shannon Mclver
Samantha Martinez
Casey Cole
Marie Cellitti
Bailey Horlander
Victoria Salvadores
Melody Yero
Katyryn Monds
Tiffany Lamplot
Jasmine Stokes
Marisa Gingello
Elaine Gavallas
Baylor Graham
Elise Cedre
Hailey O'Neill
Julia Lyons
Elizabeth Cunningham
Sara Lucas
Angelica Gutierrez
Elizabeth Heimann
Ashley Finken
Rae Heim
Rachael Evans
Tanya Farfan
Amanda Hutchinson

Results By Heartlandtiming.com

NJCAA 1/2 Marathon Championships
Overall Finish List

Women's 1/2 Marathon

Team
El Paso CC
lowa Central CC
El Paso CC
El Paso CC
Gillette
Vincennes
South Plains
El Paso CC
South Plains

New Mexico JC
South Plains
Gillette
Johnson County CC
lowa Central CC
El Paso CC-UNAT
lowa Central CC
Vincennes

lowa Western CC

lowa Western CC
Gillette

El Paso CC

Pasco Hernando
Fashion Institute of
Pasco Hernando
Delhi

Johnson County CC
Longview CC
South Plains
Pasco Hernando
Pasco Hernando
lowa Western CC
lowa Central
Fashion Institute of
Pasco Hernando
lowa Western CC
Pasco Hernando
Gillette

Fashion Institute of
Fashion Institute of
Fashion Institute of
lowa Central

Colby CC

lowa Central

lowa Central CC
Longview CC

lowa Lakes CC
Gillette

Time
1:25:39.5
1:26:00.8
1:26:47.9
1:27:11.1
1:27:48.4
1:28:49.7
1:29:19.9
1:29:40.3
1:30:34.7
1:30:38.0
1:31:59.4
1:32:22.2
1:33:06.6
1:33:11.9
1:34:07.2
1:34:17.3
1:34:35.4
1:34:45.8
1:35:02.9
1:35:36.4
1:37:00.7
1:37:11.2
1:37:40.5
1:39:39.9
1:40:05.4
1:40:25.7
1:40:38.0
1:41:15.2
1:41:39.3
1:42:06.9
1:42:14.1
1:42:54.8
1:43:11.9
1:43:34.2
1:44:01.6
1:45:39.3
1:45:54.7
1:47:04.5
1:47:39.4
1:47:39.8
1:47:41.6
1:48:12.3
1:50:14.7
1:50:21.6
1:50:28.7
1:50:45.3
1:51:32.4

11/22/2014 02:32:47

Pace

6:32/M
6:34/M
6:37/M
6:39/M
6:42/M
6:47/M
6:49/M
6:51/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
7:01/M
7:03/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:18/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:27/M
7:36/M
7:38/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:44/M
7:46/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:51/M
7:53/IM
7:54/M
7:56/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:10/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:16/M
8:25/M
8:25/M
8:26/M
8:27/M
8:31/M



NJCAA 1/2 Marathon Championships

Race Date
November 22, 2014 Overall Finish List
Women's 1/2 Marathon

Overall Name Team Bib No Time Pace
48 Jessica Meyers Longview CC 902 1:52:12.1 8:34/M
49 Brittney Giddings - Grimes lowa Western CC 892 1:52:47.0 8:37/M
50 Roxanna Caballero Pasco Hernando 969 1:53:12.4 8:38/M
51 Kristin Anthonis Johnson County CC 897 1:54:38.7 8:45/M
52 Rachel Ruddy lowa Lakes CC 891 1:54:47.3 8:46/M
53 Dolvine Serem Colby CC 860 2:00:56.3 9:14/M
54 Ava Thompson Pasco Hernando 974 2:01:19.1 9:16/M
55 Taylor Reimer lowa Lakes CC 890 2:01:49.5 9:18/M
56 Allyne Purdy Cloud County CC 858 2:02:54.3 9:23/M
57 Markie Roach Longview CC 903 2:06:42.7 9:40/M
58 Mercedes Jochims lowa Lakes CC 889 2:28:02.4 11:18/M
59 Frannie Feekes lowa Lakes CC 888 2:28:02.4 11:18/M

Results By Heartlandtiming.com 2 11/22/2014 02:32:47



Race Date
November 22, 2014

Overall
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Name
Antibahs Kibiwott Kosgey
Sylvester Barus
George Yator
Robert Murphy
Pedro Montoya
Brock Artis
Colton Hollis
Jose Martinez
Hassan Abdi
Ricardo DeSantiago
David Colmenero
Fabian Munoz
Asher Catterall
Trail Spears
Kyle Dietsche
Michael Mest
Chris Bahindwa
Walker Loyd
John Aquino
Daniel Gonzalez
Keegan Fitzsimmons
Wes Sturdivant
Jawad Tiemsser
Aaron Daly
Diego Sanchez
Delvin Walks
Adam Warren
Joel Amloff
Reid Wagner
Josh Backes
Sam Schmidt
Alberto Sandoval
Connor Immenschuh
Caleb Diggs
Luke Treiber
Thor Alastre
Josh Long
Layne Hardin
John Raines
T.J. Kimbrough
Pat Gavitt
Tyler Wallace
Nathan Dugger
Bryce Golightley
Austin Leitz
Tyler Keen
Salvador Salazar

Results By Heartlandtiming.com

NJCAA 1/2 Marathon Championships

Overall Finish List

Men's 1/2 Marathon

Team Bib No
South Plains 956
lowa Western CC 939
El Paso CC 927
Vincennes 964
Allen County CC 915
Allen County CC 913
South Plains 955
South Plains 957
South Plains 954
El Paso CC 925
El Paso CC 923
Gillette 931
Gillette 928
Allen County CC 917
Gillette 929
Vincennes 963
Cloud County CC 920
Clarendon College 918
lowa Western CC 938
El Paso CC 926
lowa Western CC 940
Gillette 932
Johnson County CC 948
El Paso CC 924
Allen County CC 916
Gillette-UNAT 933
Vincennes 965
Johnson County CC 942
lowa Western CC 941
Vincennes 958
Johnson County CC 947
Clarendon College 919
Allen County CC 914
Gillette 930
Johnson County CC 949
lowa Western CC 937
Vincennes 962
Johnson County 944
Johnson County CC 946
Johnson County 945
Johnson County 943
Cloud County CC 922
Vincennes-UNAT 959
Cloud County CC 921
lowa Lakes CC 935
Vincennes-UNAT 961
lowa Lakes CC 936

Time
1:09:02.0
1:09:03.1
1:09:11.4
1:09:55.0
1:10:41.1
1:11:45.2
1:11:55.0
1:12:13.5
1:12:53.9
1:13:11.6
1:13:17.5
1:13:31.7
1:14:00.2
1:14:06.9
1:14:19.9
1:16:13.7
1:16:54.3
1:17:01.3
1:17:21.7
1:17:36.7
1:17:44.4
1:17:48.6
1:18:32.6
1:19:16.0
1:19:54.8
1:20:17.3
1:20:35.2
1:20:44.1
1:20:56.6
1:21:01.5
1:22:11.9
1:22:28.4
1:23:09.7
1:25:01.9
1:25:28.2
1:25:49.3
1:26:41.4
1:27:12.8
1:27:59.0
1.28:21.4
1:28:33.9
1:30:45.5
1:30:57.6
1:33:40.0
1:33:45.7
1:34:57.2
1:36:08.1

11/22/2014 02:32:48

Pace

5:16/M
5:16/M
5:17/M
5:20/M
5:24/M
5:29/M
5:29/M
5:31/M
5:34/M
5:35/M
5:36/M
5:37/M
5:39/M
5:39/M
5:40/M
5:49/M
5:52/M
5:53/M
5:54/M
5:55/M
5:56/M
5:56/M
6:00/M
6:03/M
6:06/M
6:08/M
6:09/M
6:10/M
6:11/M
6:11/M
6:16/M
6:18/M
6:21/M
6:29/M
6:31/M
6:33/M
6:37/M
6:39/M
6:43/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:15/M
7:20/M



NJCAA 1/2 Marathon Championships

Race Date
November 22, 2014 Overall Finish List
Men's 1/2 Marathon
Overall Name Team Bib No Time Pace
48 Martin Christensen lowa Lakes CC 934 1:39:08.1 7:34/M

Results By Heartlandtiming.com 4 11/22/2014 02:32:48



Race Date
November 22, 2014

NJCAA 1/2 Marathon Championships

Final Team Results

Women

Women's 1/2 Marathon

Bib No

Name

Team - El Paso CC
Team Score (places):8

863
865
868
866
864

a b~ owDdN P

Andrea Amaro
Kayla Pallares
Mercy Rotich
Brittany Parga
Shannon Luevano

Team - South Plains
Team Score (places):23

908
905
907
909

A WDN PR

Kassidi Jones
Lyndi Hanson
J'Cee Holmes
Victoria Salvadores

Team - lowa Central CC
Team Score (places):27

880
879
885
883

A wWDNPRF

Kim Carter
Mary Carr
Lauren Roberts
Rae Heim

Team - Gillette
Team Score (places):31

874
877
875
878
876

a s~ WD

Leah Deering

Joby Montgomery
Casey England
Hailey O'Neill
Amanda Hutchinson

Team - lowa Western CC
Team Score (places):55

896
894
895
893
892

a b~ owDdN PR

Sherene Whyte

Sierra Hughes

Tiffany Lamplot

Baylor Graham

Brittney Giddings - Grimes

Results By Heartlandtiming.com

Time
Back

0:00.0
1.08.3
1:.31.6
4:00.8
11:21.1

0:00.0
1:14.7
2:39.4
11:55.2

0:00.0
7:11.1
8:16.5
24:20.8

0:00.0
4:33.7
7:47.9
18:06.2
23:44.0

0:00.0
0:17.1
7:28.3
9:15.7

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 1:26:32.8
1 1 1:25:39.5  1:25:39.5
3 4 1:26:47.9 2:52:27.4
4 8 1:27:11.1 4:19:38.6
@) (15) 1:29:40.3 5:49:18.9
(17) (32) 1:37:00.7  7:26:19.7
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 1:30:38.0
6 6 1:29:19.9  1:29:19.9
8 14 1:30:34.7  2:59:54.7
9 23 1:31:59.4  4:31:54.1
(23) (46) 1:41:15.2  6:13:09.3
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 1:31:10.0
2 2 1:26:00.8  1:26:00.8
12 14 1:33:11.9 2:59:12.7
13 27 1:34:17.3  4:33:30.0
(34) (61) 1:50:21.6  6:23:51.7
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 1:31:55.6
5 5 1:27:48.4  1:27:48.4
10 15 1:32:22.2  3:00:10.6
16 31 1:35:36.4 4:35:47.0
(30) (61) 1:45:54.7  6:21:41.7
(37) (98) 1:51:32.4  8:13:14.2
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 1:37:20.9
14 14 1:34:45.8  1:34:45.8
15 29 1:35:02.9  3:09:48.7
26 55 1:42:14.1 4:52:02.9
(29) (84) 1:44:01.6  6:36:04.5
(39) (123) 1:52:47.0 8:28:51.6

18:01.2

11/22/2014 02:31:25



NJCAA 1/2 Marathon Championships

Race Date
November 22, 2014 Final Team Results
Women
Women's 1/2 Marathon
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Pasco Hernando State Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):62 Average Time: 1:39:30.1
1 970 Alyssa Deligio 18 18 1:37:11.2  1:37:11.2 0:00.0
2 971 Samantha Martinez 20 38 1:39:39.9 3:16:51.1 2:28.6
3 972  Melody Yero 24 62 1:41:39.3  4:58:30.4 4:28.1
4 967  Katyryn Monds (25) (87) 1:42:06.9 6:40:37.4 4:55.7
5 968 Elaine Gavallas (28) (115) 1:43:34.2 8:24:11.6 6:22.9
Team - Johnson County CC Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):72 Average Time: 1:42:43.7
1 899 Colleen Russell 11 11 1:33:06.6  1:33:06.6 0:00.0
2 898  Marie Cellitti 21 32 1:40:25.7  3:13:32.3 7:19.1
3 897 Kristin Anthonis 40 72 1:54:38.7 5:.08:11.1 21:32.1
Team - Fashion Institute of Tech Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):77 Average Time: 1:42:39.0
1 873 Shannon Mclver 19 19 1:37:40.5 1:.37:40.5 0:00.0
2 870  Marisa Gingello 27 46 1:43:11.9  3:20:52.5 5:31.3
3 872  Julia Lyons 31 77 1:47:045 5:07:57.0 9:23.9
4 869 Elizabeth Cunningham (32) (109) 1:47:39.4  6:55:36.5 9:58.8
5 871 Saralucas (33) (142) 1:47:39.8  8:43:16.3 9:59.2
Team - Longview CC Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):95 Average Time: 1:47:46.3
1 901 Bailey Horlander 22 22 1:40:38.0  1:40:38.0 0:00.0
2 900 Rachael Evans 35 57 1:50:28.7  3:31:06.8 9:50.6
3 902  Jessica Meyers 38 95 1:52:12.1 5:23:18.9 11:34.0
4 903 Markie Roach (43) (138)  2:06:42.7  7:30:01.6 26:04.6
Team - lowa Lakes CC Finish Position- 10
Team Score (places):119 Average Time: 1:55:47.3
1 887  Tanya Farfan 36 36 1:50:45.3  1:50:45.3 0:00.0
2 891 Rachel Ruddy 41 77 1:54:47.3  3:45:32.6 4:02.0
3 890 Taylor Reimer 42 119  2:01:49.5 5:47:22.1 11:04.2
4 889  Mercedes Jochims (44) (163) 2:28:02.4  8:15:245 37:17.1
5 888  Frannie Feekes (45) (208) 2:28:02.4 10:43:27.0 37:17.1

Results By Heartlandtiming.com 2 11/22/2014 02:31:25



Race Date
November 22, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - Cloud County CC
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 858  Allyne Purdy

Team - Colby CC
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 859 Elizabeth Heimann
2 860 Dolvine Serem

Team - Delhi
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 861 Casey Cole

Team - New Mexico JC
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 904  Purity Murray

Team - Vincennes
Team Score (places):Inc.

[N

911 TaPring Goatee
912  Kelly O'Shea

N

Results By Heartlandtiming.com

NJCAA 1/2 Marathon Championships
Final Team Results

Women

Women's 1/2 Marathon

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 3 2:02:54.3  2:02:54.3 0:00.0

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 3 1:48:12.3 1:48:12.3 0:00.0
Less Than 3 2:00:56.3 3:49:08.7 12:44.0

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 3 1:40:05.4  1:40:05.4 0:00.0

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 3 1:30:38.0  1:30:38.0 0:00.0

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 3 1:28:49.7  1:28:49.7 0:00.0
Less Than 3 1:34:35.4  3:03:25.2 5:45.6
3 11/22/2014 02:31:25



Race Date
November 22, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - South Plains
Team Score (places):16

NJCAA 1/2 Marathon Championships

Final Team Results

Men
Men's 1/2 Marathon

1 956  Antibahs Kibiwott Kosgey
2 955  Colton Hollis

3 957  Jose Martinez

4 954  Hassan Abdi

Team - El Paso CC
Team Score (places):24

927
925
923
926
924

ga b wN -

George Yator
Ricardo DeSantiago
David Colmenero
Daniel Gonzalez
Aaron Daly

Team - Allen County CC
Team Score (places):25

915
913
917
916
914

ga s wN P

Pedro Montoya
Brock Artis

Trail Spears

Diego Sanchez
Connor Immenschuh

Team - Gillette
Team Score (places):40

931
928
929
932
930

ga bh wWwN P

Fabian Munoz
Asher Catterall
Kyle Dietsche
Wes Sturdivant
Caleb Diggs

Team - lowa Western CC
Team Score (places):40

939
938
940
941
937

a b~ WODN P

Sylvester Barus
John Aquino

Keegan Fitzsimmons
Reid Wagner

Thor Alastre

Results By Heartlandtiming.com

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 1:11:03.5
1 1 1:09:02.0  1:09:02.0 0:00.0
7 8 1:11:55.0 2:20:57.0 2:53.0
8 16 1:12:13.5 3:33:10.5 3:11.5
9) (25) 1:12:53.9 4:46:04.5 3:51.9
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 1:11:53.5
3 3 1:09:11.4 1:09:11.4 0:00.0
10 13 1:13:11.6  2:22:23.0 4:00.1
11 24 1:13:17.5  3:35:40.5 4:06.0
(19) (43) 1:17:36.7  4:53:17.2 8:25.2
(23) (66) 1:19:16.0 6:12:33.3 10:04.6
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 1:12:11.1
5 5 1:10:41.1 1:10:41.1 0:00.0
6 11 1:11:45.2 2:22:26.4 1:04.0
14 25 1:14:06.9  3:36:33.3 3:25.7
(24) (49) 1:19:54.8  4:56:28.1 9:13.6
(30) (79) 1:23:09.7 6:19:37.9 12:28.6
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 1:13:57.3
12 12 1:13:31.7 1:13:31.7 0:00.0
13 25 1:14:00.2 2:27:31.9 0:28.5
15 40 1:14:19.9  3:41:51.9 0:48.2
(21) (61) 1:17:48.6  4:59:40.6 4:16.9
(31) (92) 1:25:01.9 6:24:425 11:30.2
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 1:14:43.0
2 2 1:09:03.1  1:09:03.1 0:00.0
18 20 1:17:21.7 2:26:24.8 8:18.6
20 40 1:17:44.4  3:44:09.2 8:41.3
(27) (67) 1:20:56.6  5:05:05.9 11:53.5
(33) (100) 1:25:49.3  6:30:55.2 16:46.2

11/22/2014 02:32:11



NJCAA 1/2 Marathon Championships

Race Date
November 22, 2014 Final Team Results
Men
Men's 1/2 Marathon
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Vincennes Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):45 Average Time: 1:15:34.6
1 964 Robert Murphy 4 4  1:09:55.0 1:09:55.0 0:00.0
2 963  Michael Mest 16 20 1:16:13.7  2:26:08.8 6:18.7
3 965 Adam Warren 25 45 1:20:35.2  3:46:44.0 10:40.1
4 958  Josh Backes (28) (73) 1:21:01.5 5:07:45.6 11:06.5
5 962 JoshLong (34) (107) 1:26:41.4  6:34:27.1 16:46.4
Team - Johnson County CC Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):77 Average Time: 1:20:29.5
1 948 Jawad Tiemsser 22 22 1:18:32.6  1:18:32.6 0:00.0
2 942  Joel Amloff 26 48 1:20:44.1  2:39:16.7 2:11.4
3 947  Sam Schmidt 29 77 1:22:11.9  4:01:28.7 3:39.3
4 949  Luke Treiber (32) (209) 1:25:28.2  5:26:56.9 6:55.5
5 946  John Raines (35) (144) 1:27:59.0 6:54:56.0 9:26.4
Team - Cloud County CC Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):90 Average Time: 1:27:06.6
1 920  Chris Bahindwa 17 17 1:16:54.3  1:16:54.3 0:00.0
2 922 Tyler Wallace 36 53 1:30:45.5  2:47:39.8 13:51.2
3 921  Bryce Golightley 37 90 1:33:40.0 4:21:19.8 16:45.7
Team - lowa Lakes CC Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):117 Average Time: 1:36:20.6
1 935 Austin Leitz 38 38 1:33:45.7  1:33:45.7 0:00.0
2 936  Salvador Salazar 39 77 1:36:08.1  3:09:53.8 2:22.4
3 934  Martin Christensen 40 117 1:39:08.1  4:49:02.0 5:22.4
Team - Clarendon College Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 918  Walker Loyd Less Than 3 1:17:01.3 1:17:01.3 0:00.0
2 919  Alberto Sandoval Less Than 3 1:22:28.4  2:39:29.8 5:27.1

Results By Heartlandtiming.com 2 11/22/2014 02:32:11



